Ref. No.: V2.0
X2-C10XX-40
10Gbps CWDM X2 Optical Transceiver, 40km Reach
Features
Compatible with X2 MSA Rev2.0b
Support of IEEE 802.3ae 10GBASE-ER at
10.3125Gbps
Transmission Distance up to 40Km(SMF)

echanical Dimensions
Dimensions in mm
Ordering information
Model No. Product Description
X2-C1047-40 X2, 1470nm, 40km(ER), 0ºC ~ 70ºC
X2-C1049-40 X2, 1490nm, 40km(ER), 0ºC ~ 70ºC
X2-C1051-40 X2, 1510nm, 40km(ER), 0ºC ~ 70ºC
X2-C1053-40 X2, 1530nm, 40km(ER), 0ºC ~ 70ºC
X2-C1055-40 X2, 1550nm, 40km(ER), 0ºC ~ 70ºC
X2-C1057-40 X2, 1570nm, 40km(ER), 0ºC ~ 70ºC
X2-C1059-40 X2, 1590nm, 40km(ER), 0ºC ~ 70ºC
X2-C1061-40 X2, 1610nm, 40km(ER), 0ºC ~ 70ºC